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Last Name First Name Cert No. Phone Number E-mail Exam Date

Abdau Magdi SM-QSD-044 Not Available mac@pesengineering.com 6/18/2013

Addington Matthew SM-QSD-045 909-477-2710 ext. 4202 mattacivil@sbcglobal.net 6/18/2013

Akers Gary SM-QSD-040 951-687-4908 garyandpat123@sbcglobal.net 6/18/2013

Arreola Jose F. SM-QSD-062 Not Available jf_arreola1@hotmail.com 7/24/2013

Avila Eloy SM-QSD-090 323-483-1865 eloya@frogenv.com 4/25/2016

Benson Ben SM-QSD-039 951-734-2910 bbenson@sixpacrecycling.com 6/18/2013

Bloch Samantha SM-QSD-027 951-351-6186 sbloch@riversideca.gov 6/18/2013

Bollard William SM-QSD-074 Not Available william@jbblaw.com 11/25/2014

Brown Thomas SM-QSD-068 714-865-5234 tmbrown1225@gmail.com 10/30/2013

Caamano George SM-QSD-088 714-240-1898 george@water414inc.com 2/22/2016

Casey Daniel SM-QSD-021 310-241-0866 daniel@frogenv.com 6/18/2013

Chen Brian SM-QSD-036 909-267-8887 brian@rubymetals.com 6/18/2013

Chiha Sandie SM-QSD-087 Not Available Sandie@dbwmetals.com 1/25/2016

Cook Craig SM-QSD-028 951-788-8092 Craig@CEGCA.COM 6/18/2013

Cullinane Michael SM-QSD-022 Not Available mac@swteng.com 6/18/2013

Daniels Alan SM-QSD-048 714-860-6778 aland@sunwestmetals.com 6/18/2013

Daugherty Dustin SM-QSD-032 909-988-8000 DDaugherty@amr-scrap.com 6/18/2013

Decarlo Dale SM-QSD-063 909-988-8000 ddecarlo@amr-scrap.com 7/24/2013

DeLeon Marcos SM-QSD-033 909-835-7086 mdeleon@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Eden Patrick M. SM-QSD-078 Not Available edenp53@yahoo.com 3/6/2015

Elliott Yvonne SM-QSD-006 909-395-2143 yelliott@ci.ontario.ca.us 6/18/2013

Flores Ray SM-QSD-018 714-630-8551 ray@dbwmetals.com 6/18/2013

Gao Daniel SM-QSD-042 909-598-2230 daniel@dancometals.com 6/18/2013

Gomez Abigail SM-QSD-060 951-323-1112 azgomez@riversideca.gov  6/18/2013

Griffin Roger D. SM-QSD-014
562-921-9974

949-857-0455 rgriffin@ecoparts.com 6/18/2013

Griffin James SM-QSD-034 949-429-9698 umbraenoctis@hotmail.com 6/18/2013

Hatley Fabiola SM-QSD-082 Not Available fhatley@earthcon.com 6/22/2015

Hayes Ronald J. SM-QSD-003 818-730-1423 ron@cmsinc3.com 6/18/2013

Hiemstra Ray SM-QSD-025 714-850-1965 x 304 ray@coastkeeper.org 6/18/2013

Hoang Uy SM-QSD-049 Not Available uyhoang@hotmail.com 6/18/2013

Hsiao Chilun (Wendy) SM-QSD-080 Not Available whsiao@cityofmontclair.org 4/27/2015

Hsieh Robert SM-QSD-058 909-357-1996 sgmgroup@gmail.com 6/18/2013
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Hsu Meng Horng (Chris) SM-QSD-084 949-679-1070 chsu@gsienv.com 7/27/2015

Johnson Paul D. SM-QSD-017 714-738-8516    pjohnson@kinsbursky.com 6/18/2013

Khan Athar SM-QSD-070 951-756-8052 khanepa@gmail.com 12/9/2013

King Tim SM-QSD-054 951-712-2525 tking@riversideca.gov                      6/18/2013

King Jerry A. SM-QSD-064 Not Available jakingassoc@gmail.com 7/24/2013

Kuda Michael SM-QSD-052 618-709-0208 mkuda_brucemetal@yaoo.com 6/18/2013

Li Melody SM-QSD-020 858-558-1120 mli@apexcos.com 6/18/2013

Liebrecht Erik SM-QSD-089 562-505-3934 erik@frogenv.com 4/25/2016

Lim Johnny SM-QSD-092 Not Available JohnnyLM83@gmail.com 4/25/2016

Lin Jerry SM-QSD-013 909-899-3613 jerry_lin@allstaterecycle.com 6/18/2013

Lopez Art SM-QSD-016 562-396-2779 Lopezart06@yahoo.com 6/18/2013

Lopez Carlos SM-QSD-061 562-572-9334 clopez@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Lopez Alex SM-QSD-069 562-832-3288 alexlopez2708@gmail.com 10/30/2013

Lopez Adrian SM-QSD-071 Not Available adrian@continentalrecycling.net 12/18/2013

Lowther Michael SM-QSD-001 949-574-7633 Michael.Lowther@amec.com 6/18/2013

Loza Shirley SM-QSD-086 Not Available sclc@hotmail.com 10/26/2015

Luna Anthony SM-QSD-059 714-632-2000 aluna@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Maine Lindsay SM-QSD-004 714-632-2031 lmaine@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Maldonado Jose SM-QSD-091 818-522-6132 Jose@frogenv.com 4/25/2016

Maragakis Steven A. SM-QSD-065 818-240-3302 qspsteve@earthlink.net 7/24/2013

Mares Timothy SM-QSD-007 310-241-0866 ext. 226 timmares@frogenv.com 6/18/2013

Martinez Rick SM-QSD-073 Not Available amigosrecycling@hotmail.com 11/25/2014

McCullough Cameron SM-QSD-015 562 726-4259 cmccullough@jlha.net 6/18/2013

Merrill Paul  SM-QSD-081 Not Available pmerrill00@gmail.com 4/27/2015

Miller Jarrod SM-QSD-019 909-208-0039 MillerJ@pbworld.com 6/18/2013

Moore Mike SM-QSD-023 909-477-2740 michael.moore@cityofrc.us 6/18/2013

Ornelas Jose Luis SM-QSD-066 562-691-9568 luis@unicornmetals.com 7/24/2013

Perez Belinda SM-QSD-067 714-528-6013 allmet@pacbell.net 7/24/2013

Peterson Todd SM-QSD-008 909-477-2740 tpeterson@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Price Anthony SM-QSD-035 Not Available tony@pesengineering.com 6/18/2013

Prieto David SM-QSD-026 909-208-0039 Millercrcl@aol.com 6/18/2013

Quach William SM-QSD-002 310-241-0866 ext. 232 william@frogenv.com 6/18/2013

Rapp Scott SM-QSD-029 909-477-2740 x4064 scott.rapp@cityofrc.us 6/18/2013

Reinisch Hans SM-QSD-030 310-241-0866 hans@frogenv.com 6/18/2013
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Riddering Wade SM-QSD-085 909-553-4506 wade@erc-llc.us 8/24/2015

Rivera Royce J. SM-QSD-055 562-424-5366 Royce@frogenv.com 6/18/2013

Roberts Michael SM-QSD-024 Not Available mroberts@riverside.ca.gov 6/18/2013

Rodriguez Michael SM-QSD-072 Not Available michaelrodriguez.PES@gmail.com 12/18/2013

Rosales Joseph SM-QSD-079 Not Available jrosales@cityofmontclair.org 4/27/2015

Rosen Hal D. SM-QSD-077 480-784-4621 hrosen@envirosure.com 2/23/2015

Rossi Cristi SM-QSD-057 714-632-2000 crossi@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Russell Larry SM-QSD-009 800-699-7674 soserv@aol.com 6/18/2013

Sachse Marvin SM-QSD-037 310-305-8637 marvin@brashind.com 6/18/2013

Salazar Francisco SM-QSD-050 909-532-4519 fsalazar@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Sanchez Bogar SM-QSD-075 Not Available b0garsanchez@yahoo.com 1/26/2015

Sandoval Jonathan SM-QSD-011 909-390-1328 X122  js@swteng.com 6/18/2013

Serrano Francisco SM-QSD-051 909-355-8811 Ext 106 fserrano@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Shirk Stewart SM-QSD-041 909-899-3613 stewartrshirk@gmail.com 6/18/2013

Smith Brent SM-QSD-005 949-574-7632 brent.a.smith@amec.com 6/18/2013

Soteho Trenton SM-QSD-043 Not Available trent5king@yahoo.com 6/18/2013

Stanton Ryan SM-QSD-083 Not Available RStanton136@gmail.com 7/27/2015

Steedle Adam SM-QSD-056 310-938-9430 adam@frogenv.com 6/18/2013

Sundilson Rebecca SM-QSD-076 714-500-5405 bsundilson@earthcon.com 2/23/2015

Tanzarelli Daniela SM-QSD-012 714-632-2042 dtanzarelli@sarecycling.com 6/18/2013

Truett Michael SM-QSD-031 909 387. 8119 mtruett@dpw.sbcounty.gov 6/18/2013

Varga Eduard SM-QSD-046 909-387-8132 evarga@dpw.sbcounty.gov 6/18/2013

Vasquez Albert SM-QSD-053 909-355-2372 X 121 avazquez@advancedsteel.com 6/18/2013

Wing Daniel SM-QSD-038 951-653-3351 dwing@babcocklabs.com 6/18/2013

Yoon Jake SM-QSD-047 714-547-6507 gmryoon@yahoo.com 6/18/2013

Young Wayne SM-QSD-010 909-986-6310 Wayne@mainstreetfibers.com 6/18/2013
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